© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 9
Data Sheet
Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821
The Cisco© Wireless IP Phone 8821 is a ruggedized, resilient, and secure 802.11
wireless LAN handset that delivers cost-effective, on-premises, comprehensive voice
over wireless LAN (VoWLAN) communications for the highly mobile in-campus
worker.
The 8821 is specifically designed for workers whose roles are in more rigorous, industrial settings. Examples of

● EN 301489-1
● EN 301489-17
Ordering Information
Note:   All Cisco IP phones require the purchase of a phone technology license, regardless of the call protocol
being used. Tables 5 provide ordering information for the Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821.
Table 5. Product Ordering Information
Item Specifications
CP-8821-K9-BUN Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 World mode, battery, power cord, power adapter, and country clip
CP-8821-K9= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 World mode device ONLY
CP-BATT-8821= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Battery ONLY
CP-PWR-8821-NA= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for North America, includes power cord and power adapter
CP-PWR-8821-AR= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Argentina, includes power cord, power adapter, and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-AU= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Australia, includes power cord, power adapter, and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-BZ= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Brazil, includes power cord, power adapter, and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-CE= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Central Europe, includes power cord, power adapter, and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-IND= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for India, includes power cord, power adapter, and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-KR= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Korea, includes power cord, power adapter, and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-JP= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Japan, includes power cord, power adapter, and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-SW= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for Switzerland, includes power cord, power adapter, and country clip
CP-PWR-8821-UK= Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 Power Supply for United Kingdom, includes power cord, power adapter, and country clip
Note:   For information about the desktop charger, multichargers, and carrying cases, refer to the Cisco Wireless
IP Phone 8821 Accessory Guide.
Warranty
Cisco IP phones are covered by a Cisco standard 1-year replacement warranty. A Cisco Smart Net Total Care